STANDBY SERIES
Vrla Agm Batteries
NG GEL SERIES
Specifications Features
General Purpose
5 Year Design Life Series
6 Volt Series:
Capacities, 1.2 Ah – 20 Ah

Height1
(Overall)
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
Type
NP612 6 1.2 97 24 57 0.36 F1
NP632 6 3.2 134 34 66 0.71 F1
NP645 6 4.5 70 47 107 0.78 F1
NP670 6 7.0 151 34 99 1.36 F1
NP6120  6 12.0 151 50 98 1.80 F1
NP6200 6 20.0 157 83 125 4.0 F3
NP1213 12 1.3 97 43 57 0.61 F1
NP1223 12 2.3 177 35 66 0.95 F1
NP1232 12 3.2 134 66 67 1.40 F1
NP1250 12 5.0 90 70 106 1.72 F1
NP1270 12 7.0 151 65 99 2.25 F1
NP12120 12 12.0 151 99 99 3.8 F1
NP12170 12 17.0 181 76 166 5.7 F3
NP12220 12 22.0 181 77 167 6.05 M5I
NP12240 12 24.0 168 177 126 8.0 F3
NP12260H 12 26.0 166 125 175 9.0 F3
NP12330 12 33.0 196 131 180 12.0 F11
NP12400 12 40.0 197 165 170 13.5 F11
NP12750 12 75.0 258 166 206 24.0 F11
NP12900 12 90.0 306 169 215 30.0 F11
NP121000 12 100.0 330 171 220 32.0 F11
NP121200 12 120.0 330 171 220 32.5 F11
NP121500 12 150.0 485 172 240 47.0 F12
NP122000 12 200.0 522 238 223 65.0 F12
1 Typically +/- 1mm    2 To 1.75 Vpc
Battery Terminal Types
Neuton Power Standby Series - VRLA AGM Batteries
(0.19)